Jun 04 2024 (05:38) India Rail Info

New Jalpaiguri - New Cooch Behar ( Padatik Exp ) Special/05725 - Exp - NFR
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to NCB/New Cooch Behar
3h 55m - 126 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NJP  |New Jalpaiguri 09:50 0 | 0 52 |114 [NFR
Junction
2 |JPE Jalpaiguri Road 10:29 10:30 m [0 |1 34 |50 (86 |NFR
3 NMX [New Maynaguri 10:44 10:45 Tm |0 |1 45 |45 (88 |NFR
4 DQG |Dhupguri 11:12 11:13 Tm (0 |1 65 |32 |77 |NFR
5 |FLK |Falakata 11:55 11:56 im [0 |1 88 [34 |67 |NFR
6 |GDX |Ghoksadanga 12:24 12:25 m [0 |1 103 |17 |58 |NFR
7 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 13:45 0 | 126 |- 49 [NFR

Jun 04 2024 (05:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




